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No.___
THE STATE OF MISSOURI,
Petitioner,
V.

JANET L. YELLEN, in her official capacity as Secretary
of the Treasury; RICHARD DELMAR, in his official
capacity as acting inspector general of the
Department of the Treasury; UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY,

Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on October 12, 2022, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF
CERTIORARI AND APPENDIX in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S.
Supreme Court Rule 29.5(c), on the following:

Secretary Yellen; Solicitor General of the United States
Department of the Treasury; Room 5616
Acting Inspector General Richard Delmar Department of Justice

950 Pennsgylvania Ave., N. W,
Washington, DC 20530-0001.

Phone: (202) 514-2217
Email: SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov

Secretary Yellen; Stephen Ehrlich

Department of the Treasury; Email: stephen.ehrlich@usdoj.gov

Acting Inspector General Richard Delmar U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Federal Programs

1100 L Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20005

Secretary Yellen; Alisa Beth Klein
Department of the Treasury; Email; alisa. klein@usdoj.gov

Acting Inspector General Richard Delmar
Mark B. Stern
Email: mark.stern@usdoj.gov

Brian David Netter
Email: Brian.Netter@usdoj.gov

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Civil Division, Appellate Staff

950 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001



Secretary Yellen; Daniel Winik

Department of the Treasury; Phone: (202) 305-8849

Acting Inspector General Richard Delmar Email: Daniel.l.winik@usdoj.gov
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Appellate Section

Room. 7245

950 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0000

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov
stephen.ehrlich@usdoj.gov
alisa.klein@usdoj.gov
mark.stern@usdoj.gov
Brian.Netter@usdoj.gov

Daniel.l.winik@usdoj.gov
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WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 12th day of October 2022.

- / 0
COLIN CASEY G{OGAN
NOTARY PUBLIC
Distriet of Columbia

My commission expires June 14, 2027.
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